Safety valves
AVENTICSTM AVENTICS Safety valves
AVENTICS Safety valves Page 2
2026-02-26
AVENTICS Safety valves
AVENTICS

material
Part No.
G 1/2 4182 3.5 Brass R412007690
G 1/2 4656 4 Brass R412007691
G 1/2 5604 5 Brass R412007692
G 1/2 6142 5.5 Brass R412007699
G 1/2 6553 6 Brass R412007696
G 1/2 7101 6.5 Brass R412007702
G 1/2 7501 7 Brass R412007698
G 1/2 8449 8 Brass R412007697
G 1/2 9018 8.5 Brass R412007693
G 1/2 9398 9 Brass R412007694
G 1/2 10346 10 Brass R412007700
G 1/2 10934 10.5 Brass R412007701
G 1/2 11295 11 Brass R412007695
G 1/2 12243 12 Brass R412007703
G 1/2 16037 16 Brass R412007543
G 3/4 2627 0.5 Brass R412007544
G 3/4 3783 1 Brass R412007684
G 3/4 8737 3.5 Brass R412007545

AVENTICS Safety valves Page 7
2026-02-26
Part No. Port G Ø D H L SW T [Nm] NW
R412007521 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007522 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007523 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007524 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007525 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007526 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007527 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007528 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007529 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007530 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007531 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007532 G 1/4 18 69 10 19 30 8
R412007533 G 3/8 22 75 10 24 40 10
R412007534 G 3/8 22 75 10 24 40 10
R412007535 G 3/8 22 75 10 24 40 10
R412007721 G 3/8 22 75 10 24 40 10
R412007536 G 3/8 22 75 10 24 40 10
R412007537 G 3/8 22 75 10 24 40 10
R412007538 G 3/8 22 75 10 24 40 10
R412007539 G 3/8 22 88 10 24 40 10
R412007540 G 3/8 22 88 10 24 40 10
R412007541 G 3/8 22 88 10 24 40 10
R412007542 G 1/2 26 78 12 27 50 15
R412007720 G 1/2 26 78 12 27 50 15
R412007690 G 1/2 26 78 12 27 50 15
R412007691 G 1/2 26 78 12 27 50 15
R412007692 G 1/2 26 78 12 27 50 15
R412007699 G 1/2 26 78 12 27 50 15
R412007696 G 1/2 26 78 12 27 50 15
R412007702 G 1/2 26 78 12 27 50 15
R412007698 G 1/2 26 78 12 27 50 15
R412007697 G 1/2 26 77.5 12 27 50 15
R412007693 G 1/2 26 91 12 27 50 15
R412007694 G 1/2 26 91 12 27 50 15
R412007700 G 1/2 26 91 12 27 50 15
R412007701 G 1/2 26 91 12 27 50 15
R412007695 G 1/2 26 91 12 27 50 15
R412007703 G 1/2 26 91 12 27 50 15
R412007543 G 1/2 26 91 12 27 50 15
R412007544 G 3/4 32 106 12 30 60 20
R412007684 G 3/4 32 106 12 30 60 20
R412007545 G 3/4 32 106 12 30 60 20
R412007546 G 3/4 32 106 12 30 60 20
R412007547 G 3/4 32 106 12 30 60 20
R412007548 G 3/4 32 106 12 30 60 20
R412007549 G 3/4 32 116 12 30 60 20
R412007550 G 3/4 32 116 12 30 60 20
R412007551 G 3/4 32 116 12 30 60 20
R412007552 G 3/4 32 116 12 30 60 20
T = maximum torqueAVENTICS
AVENTICS Safety valves Page 8
2026-02-26